
JYOTI PUBLIC SCHO0L 

S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

G.T. Road Nauabagh Fatehpur (U.P.) 

For the current Session- 2025-2026 

CLASSES 

IV 

VI 

VII 

Class Wise Fee Structure 

VIII 

Tuition Fee 

(Monthly) 

1050.00 

1050.00 

1050.00 

1150.00 

1150.00 

1250.00 

1250.00 

1250.00 

Annual Fees 

(Library/ Sports/ Health/ 
Generator/ Ex. Fee/ etc.) 

2200.00 

2200.00 

2200.00 

2500.00 

2500.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

Admission Fee 

(One time) 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2500.00 

2500.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 
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